Benefits
• Increased	efficiency	in	high	power	WPT	systems
from	3.7	–	30.0	kW
• High	operating	frequency	range	up	to	1	MHz
• Operating	temperature	range	from	−40°C	to	+125°C
• Low	temperature	rise	with	high	magnetic	flux	density
• Available	in	various	geometric	sizes	on	request
• AEC–Q200	qualified	(stress	test)

%
FPL100
X ±2% t ±0.2
Y
±2
%
FPL240
X ±2% t ±0.2
Y
±2
%
FPL150
Part Number
Dimensions (mm)
X Y t
FPL100/100/4-BH1T 100 100 4
FPL100/100/5-BH1T 100 100 5
FPL100/100/6-BH1T 100 100 6
FPL100/100/8-BH1T 100 100 8
FPL100/100/10-BH1T 100 100 10
FPL100/100/12-BH1T 100 100 12
FPL100/100/16-BH1T 100 100 16
FPL100/100/20-BH1T 100 100 20
FPL150/100/5-BH1T 152 102 5
FPL150/100/8-BH1T 152 102 8
FPL150/100/10-BH1T 152 102 10
FPL150/100/12-BH1T 152 102 12
FPL150/100/16-BH1T 152 102 16
FPL150/100/20-BH1T 152 102 20
FPL240/60/5-BH1T 240 60 5
FPL240/60/8-BH1T 240 60 8
FPL240/60/10-BH1T 240 60 10
FPL240/60/12-BH1T 240 60 12
FPL240/60/16-BH1T 240 60 16
FPL240/60/20-BH1T 240 60 20
Ferrite Material
WPT Ferrite Tiles, FPL Series
Frequency Characteristics
Permeability	vs.	Frequency